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Name
Benischek Charlotte
Moderl Karin
Leitner Kurt
Koffler Traude
Sedlak Peter
Nissl Bernhard
Krainer Lore
Kirchner Frithjof
Ohorn Robert
Mannich Walter
Schober Veronika
Schwentner Renate
Walluch Christian
Propst-Volz Sabine
Mauerhofer Hildegard
Timoschek Kurt
Pestitschek Gunther
Lankmayer Hermann
Hehn Walter
Ohorn Beate
Baumann Peter
Pestitschek Elfriede
Kienberger Johann
Perl Peter
Hafner Johann
Duller Josef
Vetter Evelin
Schilcher Isabella
Wehowar Jana
Mittl Stefan
Penz Karl
Baumann Herwig
Schlager Sylvia
Konig Wolfgang
Stanzer Helfried
Stein Wolfgang
Peter Arno
Brunner Johann
Griesser Manfred
Toppelreiter Johannes
Radwan Gabriela
Muller Klaus
Schlager Hans

Ort
Graz
Graz
Leibnitz
Villach
Stainz
Millstatt
Wien
Graz
Markt Piesting
Bruck a.d. Mur
Hitzendorf
Hitzendorf
Graz
Bad St. Leonhard
Hausmannstatten
Gratwein
Graz
Aigen i.E.
Lieboch
Markt Piesting
Dobl
Graz
Zell am Pettenfirst
Graz
Stadtschlaining
Radenthein
Graz
Graz
Graz
Graz
Unterpremstatten
Oberhaag
Graz
Graz
Lieboch
Gleinstatten
Villach
Spittal / Drau
Graz
Graz
Graz
Graz
Graz

Cup
223
198
180
168
156
147
138
131
124
117
110
105
100

95
90
85
80
76
72
68
64
60
56
52
49
46
43
40
37
34
31
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

Ges
170
110

R3
56
63
81
107
77
45

11
-57
15

30
66
38
12

-33
67
-29
-12
-14
-70
27
63
-45
56

-17
-57

23
-26
-51
-13

38
-65
-31

-32
17




# Nr.

44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
99.

6095
6186
6035
6092
6190
6001
6159
6143
3748
6158
6210
3622

Name
Bach Willi
Thomann Wolfgang
Mdaller Inge
Stanzer Elsa
Thomann August
Binder Josef
Gruber Elfriede Laura
Gutl Peter
Ehall Brigitte
Perl Brigitte
Erlacher Burgi
Auer Sissy

Ort
Graz
Frohnleiten
Graz
Lieboch
Peggau
Feldkirchen / Graz
Hitzendorf
Graz
Steindorf
Graz
Eggersdorf
Graz

Ges R1 R2 R3
50 -3 -38 -9
-66 48 -65 -49
-71 68 -100 -39
-71 25 -26 -20
-80 -76 -54 50
-80 21 -19 -82
-80 -57 -23 0
-82 39 -56 -65
-87 -21 -41 -25
-109 -19 -65 -25
118 -82 -24 -12
-161 46 -58 -57
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